CAM-IR554
To meet the demands from worldwide market, PLANET Technology
delivers the newly long distance analog camera, CAM-IR554. It is one
of the various camera solutions offered by PLANET for users to fit in
different security issues. The CAM-IR554 can be applied with PLANET
Digital Video Recorders or Internet Video Server to create a suitable
secure environment for protecting your work and life.
With implementing high quality Sony CCD lens, the CAM-IR554

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
CAM-IR554-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR554-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
RELATED INFORMATION
IVS-H120 H.264 Internet Video Server
DVR-462 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-872 8-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33 Mini Dome Camera
CAM-IR138 15-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IR338 30-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IVP55 15-meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera
CAM-IVP55V 25-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera
CAM-ISD52 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera
	 C-CAM-IR554v2
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation